GEN-SET SPECIFICATIONS（CUMMINS POWERED）
Model Engine
Brand
Engine
Model
Controller Genset Power Sound Level(dBA) Fuel Tank
Capacity(L)
Fuel
Consumption
(L/H)
Dimension
(LxWxH)(mm)
Weight
(kg)Standby
(kVA)
Prime
(kVA)
1M 7M
APD30C Cummins 4B3.9G2 DSE6120 30 27 77 65 230 6.7 2800x1063x1703 1470
APD43C Cummins 4BT3.9G2 DSE6120 43 39 75 62 230 9.3 2800x1063x1703 1540
APD66C Cummins 4BTA3.9G2 DSE6120 66 60 76 63 330 12.9 2800x1063x1753 1750
APD110C Cummins 6BT5.9G2 DSE6120 110 100 77 65 550 22 3400x1163x1823 2100
APD145C Cummins 6BTAA5.9G2 DSE6120 145 132 79.5 72 550 30 3400x1163x1923 2300
APD200C Cummins 6CTA8.3G2 DSE6120 200 180 80 66 1100 42 3600x1363x2103 3000
APD220C Cummins 6CTAA8.3G2 DSE7320 220 200 86 75 1100 45 3700x1363x2103 3100
APD275C Cummins 6LTAA8.9G2 DSE7320 275 250 85 72 1100 53 3700x1363x2103 3200
AC550 Cummins QSX15G8 DSE7320 550 500 86 77 1500 103 5016x1728x2505 5800
ENVIRONMENTAL & HEALTHY
SOUND PROOF CANOPY
WITH HIGH QUALITY SOUND ABSORBING

Engine
Model
Controller Genset Power Sound Level(dBA) Fuel Tank
Capacity(L)
Fuel
Consumption
(L/H)
Dimension
(LxWxH)(mm)
Weight
(kg)Standby
(kVA)
Prime
(kVA)
1M 7M
APD22P(UK) Perkins 404A-22G(UK) DSE6120 22 20 69 58 150 5.4 2200x1063x1423 1150
APD22P(CN) Perkins 404A-22G(CN) DSE6120 22 20 69 58 150 5.4 2200x1063x1423 1150
APD22PE Perkins 404D-22G DSE6120 22 20 69 58 150 5.4 2200x1063x1423 1150
APD33P Perkins 1103A-33G DSE6120 33 30 76 66 250 7.2 2800x1063x1753 1440
APD66P Perkins 1103A-33TG2 DSE6120 66 60 73.5 63 250 14.6 2800x1063x1753 1600
APD110PE Perkins 1104C-44TAG2 DSE6120 110 100 77 65 550 22.6 3400x1163x1823 1910
APD200P Perkins 1106A-70TAG3 DSE6120 200 180 80 67 1100 41.6 3600x1363x2103 3150
APD275P Perkins 1206A-
E70TTAG3 DSE7320 275 250 TBD TBD 1100 56.9 3800x1363x2273 3800
APD385P Perkins 1706A-E93TAG2 DSE7320 385 350 89 80 850 75 4616x1513x2527 5000
APD500P Perkins 2506C-E15TAG1 DSE7320 500 455 86 77 1500 99 5216x1728x2655 6140
ENVIRONMENTAL & HEALTHY
SOUND PROOF CANOPY
WITH HIGH QUALITY SOUND ABSORBING
MATERIAL

Engine
Model
Controller Genset Power Sound Level(dBA) Fuel Tank
Capacity(L)
Fuel
Consumption
(L/H)
Dimension
(LxWxH)(mm)
Weight
(kg)Standby
(kVA)
Prime
(kVA)
1M 7M
APD165V Volvo TAD731GE DSE6120 165 150 86.5 73.5 1100 34.9 3700x1363x2103 3030
APD550V Volvo TAD1641GE DSE7320 550 500 89 79.5 1500 103.2 5016x1728x2505 6300
ENVIRONMENTAL & HEALTHY
SOUND PROOF CANOPY
WITH HIGH QUALITY SOUND ABSORBING
MATERIAL